Najveéje komercialne banke na ¢eSkem trgu (2013)

IME BANKE

Ceské sporitelna as

Komercni Banka as

Ceskoslovenska

obchodni banka a.s.

Ge Money Bank A.S.

UniCredit Bank Czech

Republic a.s.

Citibank Europe Plc

Organizacni Slozka

Hypotecni Banka AS

Ing Bank N.V.

J & T Banka A.S.

PPF banka a.s.

NASLOV

Olbrachtova 1929/62
Prague 140 00
Czech Republic

Na Prikope 33
Prague 114 07
Czech Republic

Radlicka 333/150
Prague 150 57
Czech Republic

Vyskocilova 1422/1a
Praha 4 14000
Czech Republic

Na Prikopé 20
Prague 11121
Czech Republic

Bucharova 2641/14
Praha 5 - Stodulky
15802

Czech Republic

Radlicka 333/150
Prague 150 57
Czech Republic

Plzenska 345/5
Praha 5 15000
Czech Republic

Pobrezni
Praha 8 18600
CzechRepublic

Evropskéa 2690/17
Prague 160 41
Czech Republic

Vir: Factiva, april 2014.

KONTAKT

Hana Urbanova,Head-Investor
Relations

Chairman Of The Board
Phone: 420 2 61071111

Fax: 420 2 61073164
hurbanova@csas.cz

Charles-Pierre Serain,Executive
Director-Marketing &
Communications

Phone: 420 485 262800

Fax: 420 224 243020

N/A

Sean Morrissey
Chairman Of The Board
Phone: 420 224443636

N/A

Veronika Spanarova
Director
Phone: 420 233061111

N/A

Stankova Karolina
Director
Phone: 420 257474111

Patrik Tkac
Chairman Of The Board
Phone: 420 221710111

N/A

PANOGA

Commercial
Banking

Commercial
Banking

Commercial

Banking

Commercial
Banking

Commercial
Banking

Commercial
Banking

Commercial
Banking

Commercial
Banking

Commercial
Banking

Commercial
Banking

PRIHODKI V
MIO EUR

1.507,05

1.540,37

1.367,02

546,29

495,04

226,28

366,42

206,07

153,43

102,07

ST.
ZAPOSLENIH

10.760

8.604

6.487

3.080

2.004

838

458

293

267

168



